	States Bankr strict of Massa						Voluntary	Petition
•		cnusetts						
Name of Debtor (if individual, enter Last, First, Wrentham Antiques Marketplace, In			Name	of Joint De	ebtor (Spouse	e) (Last, First	, Middle):	
All Other Names used by the Debtor in the last 8 years (include married, maiden, and trade names):					used by the I maiden, and		in the last 8 years):	
Last four digits of Soc. Sec. or Individual-Taxpa (if more than one, state all) 04-3256627	yer I.D. (ITIN) No./C	Complete EI	N Last for	our digits o		· Individual-	Гахрауег I.D. (ITIN) No	./Complete EIN
Street Address of Debtor (No. and Street, City, a 513 South Street Wrentham, MA	nd State):		Street	Address of	Joint Debtor	(No. and St	reet, City, and State):	
	0	ZIP Code 12093	-					ZIP Code
County of Residence or of the Principal Place of Norfolk			Count	y of Reside	nce or of the	Principal Pl	ace of Business:	
Mailing Address of Debtor (if different from stre	et address):		Mailir	ng Address	of Joint Debt	or (if differe	nt from street address):	
	_	ZIP Code						ZIP Code
Location of Principal Assets of Business Debtor								
(if different from street address above):								
Type of Debtor (Form of Organization)		f Business one box)			•	-	otcy Code Under Which	h
(Check one box) ☐ Individual (includes Joint Debtors) See Exhibit D on page 2 of this form. ☐ Corporation (includes LLC and LLP) ☐ Partnership	☐ Health Care Bus☐ Single Asset Reain 11 U.S.C. § 1☐ Railroad☐ Stockbroker☐ Commodity Bro☐ Clearing Bank	siness al Estate as 01 (51B)	defined	Chapter 11 Chapter 12 Chapter 12		hapter 15 Petition for Re a Foreign Main Proceed hapter 15 Petition for Re a Foreign Nonmain Pro	ling cognition	
Other (If debtor is not one of the above entities, check this box and state type of entity below.)	Other						e of Debts	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Tax-Exer (Check box, ☐ Debtor is a tax-e under Title 26 or Code (the Intern	exempt orga f the United	nization States	defined	are primarily co l in 11 U.S.C. § ed by an indivi nal, family, or	onsumer debts, § 101(8) as idual primarily	busines for	are primarily ss debts.
Filing Fee (Check on	e box)			one box:		Chapter 11		404 (545)
 ■ Full Filing Fee attached □ Filing Fee to be paid in installments (applical attach signed application for the court's consi is unable to pay fee except in installments. Rule Filing Fee waiver requested (applicable to chattach signed application for the court's consi 	ideration certifying thus 1006(b). See Office tapter 7 individuals of	iat the debto ial Form 3A. nly). Must	Or Check	Debtor is if: Debtor's a to insiders all applica A plan is Acceptance	not a small b aggregate nor s or affiliates) ble boxes: being filed wees of the pla	usiness debto necontingent I o are less than ith this petiti n were solici	s defined in 11 U.S.C. § or as defined in 11 U.S.C iquidated debts (excluding \$2,190,000. on. ted prepetition from one with 11 U.S.C. § 1126(b)	c. § 101(51D). ng debts owed or more
Statistical/Administrative Information ■ Debtor estimates that funds will be available □ Debtor estimates that, after any exempt prope there will be no funds available for distribution	erty is excluded and a	administrati		es paid,		THIS	S SPACE IS FOR COURT U	JSE ONLY
Estimated Number of Creditors		10,001- 25,000	25,001- 50,000	50,001- 100,000	OVER 100,000	1		
\$\overline{0}\$ to \$50,001 to \$100,001 to \$500,001 \$\$ \$50,000 \$100,000 \$500,000 to \$1 to	51,000,001 \$10,000,001 to \$50 million million	\$50,000,001 to \$100 million	\$100,000,001 to \$500 million	\$500,000,001 to \$1 billion	More than \$1 billion			
Estimated Liabilities				\$500,000,001 to \$1 billion				

B1 (Official Form 1)(1/08) Page 2 Name of Debtor(s): Voluntary Petition Wrentham Antiques Marketplace, Inc. (This page must be completed and filed in every case) All Prior Bankruptcy Cases Filed Within Last 8 Years (If more than two, attach additional sheet) Location Case Number: Date Filed: Where Filed: - None -Location Case Number: Date Filed: Where Filed: Pending Bankruptcy Case Filed by any Spouse, Partner, or Affiliate of this Debtor (If more than one, attach additional sheet) Name of Debtor: Case Number: Date Filed: - None -District: Relationship: Judge: Exhibit B Exhibit A (To be completed if debtor is an individual whose debts are primarily consumer debts.) (To be completed if debtor is required to file periodic reports (e.g., I, the attorney for the petitioner named in the foregoing petition, declare that I forms 10K and 10Q) with the Securities and Exchange Commission have informed the petitioner that [he or she] may proceed under chapter 7, 11, 12, or 13 of title 11, United States Code, and have explained the relief available pursuant to Section 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 under each such chapter. I further certify that I delivered to the debtor the notice and is requesting relief under chapter 11.) required by 11 U.S.Ĉ. §342(b). ☐ Exhibit A is attached and made a part of this petition. Signature of Attorney for Debtor(s) (Date) Exhibit C Does the debtor own or have possession of any property that poses or is alleged to pose a threat of imminent and identifiable harm to public health or safety? Yes, and Exhibit C is attached and made a part of this petition. No. Exhibit D (To be completed by every individual debtor. If a joint petition is filed, each spouse must complete and attach a separate Exhibit D.) ☐ Exhibit D completed and signed by the debtor is attached and made a part of this petition. If this is a joint petition: ☐ Exhibit D also completed and signed by the joint debtor is attached and made a part of this petition. Information Regarding the Debtor - Venue (Check any applicable box) Debtor has been domiciled or has had a residence, principal place of business, or principal assets in this District for 180 days immediately preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other District. There is a bankruptcy case concerning debtor's affiliate, general partner, or partnership pending in this District. Debtor is a debtor in a foreign proceeding and has its principal place of business or principal assets in the United States in this District, or has no principal place of business or assets in the United States but is a defendant in an action or proceeding [in a federal or state court] in this District, or the interests of the parties will be served in regard to the relief sought in this District. Certification by a Debtor Who Resides as a Tenant of Residential Property (Check all applicable boxes) Landlord has a judgment against the debtor for possession of debtor's residence. (If box checked, complete the following.) (Name of landlord that obtained judgment) (Address of landlord) Debtor claims that under applicable nonbankruptcy law, there are circumstances under which the debtor would be permitted to cure the entire monetary default that gave rise to the judgment for possession, after the judgment for possession was entered, and

Debtor has included in this petition the deposit with the court of any rent that would become due during the 30-day period

Debtor certifies that he/she has served the Landlord with this certification. (11 U.S.C. § 362(1)).

after the filing of the petition.

B1 (Official Form 1)(1/08)

Voluntary Petition

(This page must be completed and filed in every case)

Name of Debtor(s):

Wrentham Antiques Marketplace, Inc.

Signatures Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (Individual/Joint)

I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this petition is true and correct.

Iff petitioner is an individual whose debts are primarily consumer debts and has chosen to file under chapter 7, I am aware that I may proceed under chapter 7, 11, 12, or 13 of title 11, United States Code, understand the relief available under each such chapter, and choose to proceed under chapter 7. [If no attorney represents me and no bankruptcy petition preparer signs the petition] I have obtained and read the notice required by 11 U.S.C. §342(b).

I request relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11, United States Code, specified in this petition.

X

Signature of Debtor

 \mathbf{X}

Signature of Joint Debtor

Telephone Number (If not represented by attorney)

Date

Signature of Attorney*

X /s/ Timothy M. Mauser

Signature of Attorney for Debtor(s)

Timothy M. Mauser 542050

Printed Name of Attorney for Debtor(s)

Deutsch Williams Brooks DeRensis & Holland, P.C.

Firm Name

One Design Center Place Suite 600 Boston, MA 02210

Address

Email: tmauser@dwboston.com

617-951-2300 Fax: 617-951-2323

Telephone Number

December 19, 2008

Date

*In a case in which § 707(b)(4)(D) applies, this signature also constitutes a certification that the attorney has no knowledge after an inquiry that the information in the schedules is incorrect.

Signature of Debtor (Corporation/Partnership)

I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this petition is true and correct, and that I have been authorized to file this petition on behalf of the debtor.

The debtor requests relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11, United States Code, specified in this petition.

▼ /s/ Charles D. McStay

Signature of Authorized Individual

Charles D. McStay

Printed Name of Authorized Individual

President

Title of Authorized Individual

December 19, 2008

Date

Signature of a Foreign Representative

I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this petition is true and correct, that I am the foreign representative of a debtor in a foreign proceeding, and that I am authorized to file this petition.

(Check only one box.)

- ☐ I request relief in accordance with chapter 15 of title 11. United States Code. Certified copies of the documents required by 11 U.S.C. §1515 are attached.
- ☐ Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. §1511, I request relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11 specified in this petition. A certified copy of the order granting recognition of the foreign main proceeding is attached.

Signature of Foreign Representative

Printed Name of Foreign Representative

Date

Signature of Non-Attorney Bankruptcy Petition Preparer

I declare under penalty of perjury that: (1) I am a bankruptcy petition preparer as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 110; (2) I prepared this document for compensation and have provided the debtor with a copy of this document and the notices and information required under 11 U.S.C. §§ 110(b), 110(h), and 342(b); and, (3) if rules or guidelines have been promulgated pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 110(h) setting a maximum fee for services chargeable by bankruptcy petition preparers, I have given the debtor notice of the maximum amount before preparing any document for filing for a debtor or accepting any fee from the debtor, as required in that section. Official Form 19 is attached.

Printed Name and title, if any, of Bankruptcy Petition Preparer

Social-Security number (If the bankrutpcy petition preparer is not an individual, state the Social Security number of the officer, principal, responsible person or partner of the bankruptcy petition preparer.)(Required by 11 U.S.C. § 110.)

٦	C	-	

Date

Address

Signature of Bankruptcy Petition Preparer or officer, principal, responsible person, or partner whose Social Security number is provided above.

Names and Social-Security numbers of all other individuals who prepared or assisted in preparing this document unless the bankruptcy petition preparer is not an individual:

If more than one person prepared this document, attach additional sheets conforming to the appropriate official form for each person.

A bankruptcy petition preparer's failure to comply with the provisions of title 11 and the Federal Rules of Bankruptcy Procedure may result in fines or imprisonment or both 11 U.S.C. §110; 18 U.S.C. §156.

United States Bankruptcy Court District of Massachusetts

In re	Wrentham Antiques Marketplace, Inc.		Case No.	
		Debtor(s)	Chapter	11

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor's creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of "insider" set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See 11 U.S.C. § 112; Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address including zip code	Name, telephone number and complete mailing address, including zip code, of employee, agent, or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, disputed, or subject to setoff	Amount of claim [if secured, also state value of security]
BOB & JEN CARLSON 76 UNION STREET Norfolk, MA 02056	BOB & JEN CARLSON 76 UNION STREET Norfolk, MA 02056			4,434.36
BRAVER 25 CHRISTINA STREET Newton Highlands, MA 02461	BRAVER 25 CHRISTINA STREET Newton Highlands, MA 02461			11,500.00
CHESTER MANN	CHESTER MANN			3,313.47
DIANE CAREY 17 AUSTIN LANE Little Compton, RI 02837	DIANE CAREY 17 AUSTIN LANE Little Compton, RI 02837			4,372.00
DONNA STUMPEK 3 BREEZEWOOD LANE Walpole, MA 02081	DONNA STUMPEK 3 BREEZEWOOD LANE Walpole, MA 02081			3,467.25
JAMES MACHADO 356 SOUTH STREET Whitman, MA 02382	JAMES MACHADO 356 SOUTH STREET Whitman, MA 02382			2,830.45
JOHN & PATRICIA HOLLIVER 10 MARTHA'S WAY Mansfield, MA 02048	JOHN & PATRICIA HOLLIVER 10 MARTHA'S WAY Mansfield, MA 02048			3,519.00
JOYCE HEWITT 4 FOX LANE Milford, MA 01757	JOYCE HEWITT 4 FOX LANE Milford, MA 01757			13,794.09
JUDITH & ED MEIXNER 44 NEEDHAM STREET Norfolk, MA 02056	JUDITH & ED MEIXNER 44 NEEDHAM STREET Norfolk, MA 02056			2,358.75
Massachusetts Department of Revenue Bankruptcy Unit P.O. Box 9564	Massachusetts Department of Revenue Bankruptcy Unit P.O. Box 9564			4,156.57
NANCY LOEW 103 MOUNT HOPE STREET North Attleboro, MA 02760	Boston, MA 02114 NANCY LOEW 103 MOUNT HOPE STREET North Attleboro, MA 02760			3,219.80

R4 (Official	Form.	4) ((12/07)	۱ -	Cont.

In re Wrentham Antiques Marketplace, Inc.

Case No.	

Debtor(s)

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

(Continuation Sheet)

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address including zip code	Name, telephone number and complete mailing address, including zip code, of employee, agent, or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, disputed, or subject to setoff	Amount of claim [if secured, also state value of security]
NED & SHARON SEIGLE 741 MARSHALL STREET	NED & SHARON SEIGLE 741 MARSHALL STREET			2,564.00
Holliston, MA 01746	Holliston, MA 01746			
PAUL LABBE	PAUL LABBE			2,934.99
RAND BARDSLEY 172 SHREWSBURY STREET Worcester, MA 01601	RAND BARDSLEY 172 SHREWSBURY STREET Worcester, MA 01601			5,101.07
RANDY BARDSLEY 172 SHREWSBURY STREET Worcester, MA 01601	RANDY BARDSLEY 172 SHREWSBURY STREET Worcester, MA 01601			4,600.00
RICHARD BROWN 30 APPLETON STREET Boston, MA 02116	RICHARD BROWN 30 APPLETON STREET Boston, MA 02116			4,000.00
SANDRA SMITH 7 FREDRICKSON ROAD Norfolk, MA 02056	SANDRA SMITH 7 FREDRICKSON ROAD Norfolk, MA 02056			1,921.40
WARREN CHAIR WORKS, INC 30 CUTLER STREET Warren, RI 02885	WARREN CHAIR WORKS, INC 30 CUTLER STREET Warren, RI 02885			5,991.00
WEBSTER BANK PO BOX 1809 Hartford, CT 06144-1809	WEBSTER BANK PO BOX 1809 Hartford, CT 06144-1809			10,094.28
WEBSTER BANK PO BOX 1809	WEBSTER BANK PO BOX 1809			5,023.22
Hartford, CT 06144-1809	Hartford, CT 06144-1809			

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, the President of the corporation named as the debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date	December 19, 2008	Signature	/s/ Charles D. McStay
			Charles D. McStay
			President

Penalty for making a false statement or concealing property: Fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.

United States Bankruptcy Court District of Massachusetts

In re	Wrentham Antiques Marketplace, Inc.		Case No.	
		Debtor(s)	Chapter	11
	DISCLOSURE OF COMPENS	SATION OF ATTO	RNEY FOR DE	EBTOR(S)
C	Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 329(a) and Bankruptcy Rule compensation paid to me within one year before the filing be rendered on behalf of the debtor(s) in contemplation of o	of the petition in bankrupt	cy, or agreed to be pai	id to me, for services rendered or to
	For legal services, I have agreed to accept		\$	5,500.00
	Prior to the filing of this statement I have received		\$	5,500.00
	Balance Due		\$	0.00
2. 7	The source of the compensation paid to me was:			
	■ Debtor □ Other (specify):			
3. 7	The source of compensation to be paid to me is:			
	■ Debtor □ Other (specify):			
4.	■ I have not agreed to share the above-disclosed compens	sation with any other person	n unless they are mem	bers and associates of my law firm.
ļ	☐ I have agreed to share the above-disclosed compensation copy of the agreement, together with a list of the names			
a t c	In return for the above-disclosed fee, I have agreed to rende a. Analysis of the debtor's financial situation, and renderin b. Preparation and filing of any petition, schedules, statem c. Representation of the debtor at the meeting of creditors d. Representation of the debtor in adversary proceedings a e. [Other provisions as needed]	ng advice to the debtor in de nent of affairs and plan whice and confirmation hearing,	etermining whether to ch may be required; and any adjourned hea	file a petition in bankruptcy;
6. I	By agreement with the debtor(s), the above-disclosed fee de	oes not include the following	ng service:	
		CERTIFICATION		
	I certify that the foregoing is a complete statement of any agoankruptcy proceeding.	greement or arrangement for	or payment to me for re	epresentation of the debtor(s) in
Dated	d: December 19, 2008	/s/ Timothy M. N		
		One Design Cer Suite 600 Boston, MA 022	ns Brooks DeRensi nter Place	s & Holland, P.C.
		tmauser@dwbo		

ALANA LESINSKI 468 FISHER STREET Walpole, MA 02081

ALICE JOST 9 MIRIMICHI STREET Norfolk, MA 02056

ALLIED WASTE SERVICES 1080 AIRPORT ROAD Fall River, MA 02720

AMY NASARAY 431-3 MAIN STREET Medfield, MA 02052

ANGELA DAVIS 4 KATHRYN Foxboro, MA 02035

ANI SHIELDS 299 LAKESHORE DRIVE Bellingham, MA 02019

ANN GALVIN 203 SOUTH STREET Plainville, MA 02762

ARNIE FLASHNER 40 COPPERWOOD DRIVE Stoughton, MA 02072

BAYSTATE GAS
PO BOX 9001843
Louisville, KY 40290-1843

BETTY TOLLEY 19 CEDAR STREET Millis, MA 02054

BOB & JEN CARLSON 76 UNION STREET Norfolk, MA 02056

BRAVER 25 CHRISTINA STREET Newton Highlands, MA 02461

CARLA GIANNELLI 46 JACKSON CIRCLE Franklin, MA 02038

CATALDO'S PAINT AND HARDWARE, INC. 84 SOUTH STREET Wrentham, MA 02093

CHESTER MANN

CLAIRE POURBAIX 20 IVERNESS ROAD Norwood, MA 02062

DIANE CAREY 17 AUSTIN LANE Little Compton, RI 02837

DOLLY FRUZZETTI 685 BAY STREET, #18 Taunton, MA 02780

DONNA STUMPEK 3 BREEZEWOOD LANE Walpole, MA 02081

EMIIA COSTELLO 43 GILLMORE ROAD Wrentham, MA 02093

ERNIE ALEX

FRAN DAVINO 91 YORK STREET Mansfield, MA 02048

GAIL FLISTER 31 MEYER HILL DRIVE Acton, MA 01720

GAIL MCPHEE 23 SAYLES HILL ROAD Manville, RI 02838

GATEHOUSE MEDIA MASSACHUSETTS, INC. C/O STEVEN L. KORNSTEIN, ESQ. 100 STATE STREET, 5TH FLOOR Boston, MA 02109

HILLSIDE NURSERIES 823 WASHINGTON STREET Franklin, MA 02038

HOWARD WAGNER 45 CARRIAGE LANE Wrentham, MA 02093

JACQUELINE LYNCH 46 BEECH ROAD Tolland, CT 06084 JAMES MACHADO 356 SOUTH STREET Whitman, MA 02382

JASON REDENOUR
RAYMOND MARGETH ROAD
Ashland, MA 01721

JEAN LIGHTBODY 6 SPRING STREET FOXBORO, MA 02735

JILL HORNSTEIN 4 ANNE DRIVE Lincoln, RI 02865

JIM RAFTER 160 FREMONT STREET, UNIT 402 Worcester, MA 01603

JOHN & PATRICIA HOLLIVER 10 MARTHA'S WAY Mansfield, MA 02048

JOSEPH MELLEN 27 CEDARBROOK ROAD Pawtucket, RI 02861

JOYCE GOMES 36 HOOD STREET Rumford, RI 02916

JOYCE HEWITT 4 FOX LANE Milford, MA 01757

JOYCE SHATKIN 18 CHESTNUT AVENUE Cranston, RI 02910

JUDITH & ED MEIXNER 44 NEEDHAM STREET Norfolk, MA 02056

JUNE DONNELLY 5 EMMONS STREET Milford, MA 01757

KATHY WANCOUR SOUTH STREET Wrentham, MA 02093

KELLY INMAN 27 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE Coventry, RI 02816 KIM MAY 10 LAMPLIGHTER DRIVE Shrewsbury, MA 01545

LAUREN WALSH PO BOX 38 Seekonk, MA 02771

LORRAINE NOYES
71 MAPLEWOOD AVENUE
Holbrook, MA 02343

LUANN MESWICK 11 CARGILL ROAD Cumberland, RI 02864

LYNN CETRANO 64 BRIDLE PATH Franklin, MA 02038

MARGARET DERRY 67 WEST STREET Franklin, MA 02038

Massachusetts Department of Revenue Bankruptcy Unit P.O. Box 9564 Boston, MA 02114

MICHAEL TOUGIAS 56 STEWART STREET Franklin, MA 02038

MILDRED COPEMAN 60 GARDEN LANE Wrentham, MA 02093

NANCY LOEW 103 MOUNT HOPE STREET North Attleboro, MA 02760

NATIONAL GRID PO BOX 960 Northborough, MA 01532-0960

NED & SHARON SEIGLE 741 MARSHALL STREET Holliston, MA 01746

PAUL LABBE

PHEBE BLACK 5-5 KINGSOM LANE Medway, MA 02053 Providence Journal PO Box 81110 Woburn, MA 01813-1110

QUINCY MUTUAL FIRE INS CO 57 WASHINGTON STREET Quincy, MA 02169

RAND BARDSLEY 172 SHREWSBURY STREET Worcester, MA 01601

RANDI STECKLER 91 SOUTH MILL STREET Hopkinton, MA 01748

RANDY BARDSLEY 172 SHREWSBURY STREET Worcester, MA 01601

RICHARD BROWN 30 APPLETON STREET Boston, MA 02116

RICHARD PETRIN 557 BLOCKPLAIN ROAD North Smithfield, RI 02896

RICHARD SABATINI 80 LAURIE LANE Wrentham, MA 02093

ROCKHOPPER ANTIQUES 12 BODINE AVENUE Gladstone, NJ 07934

RUTH GIFFORD 22 SMITH DRIVE Westwood, MA 02090

SANDRA SMITH 7 FREDRICKSON ROAD Norfolk, MA 02056

SHERI BRODEUR 122 HILLSIDE DRIVE Franklin, MA 02038

SHERI CAVALLARO 7 VALLEY FORGE WAY Foxboro, MA 02035

SIPPICAN FURNITURE 693 FRONT STREET Marion, MA 02738

STEVE BOSCE 6 WINTERBERRY Franklin, MA 02038

TD BANKNORTH
PO BOX 5600
Lewiston, ME 04243-5600

TLC JANITORIAL SUPPLY & SERVICES 50 INDUSTRIAL ROAD Wrentham, MA 02093

TOWN OF WRENTHAM 79 SOUTH STREET Wrentham, MA 02093

VAL AND SUE FAY 113 BLACKSTONE STREET Mendon, MA 01756

VERIZON - BANKRUPTCY DEPARTMENT 3900 WASHINGTON ST. Wilmington, DE 19802

WARREN CHAIR WORKS, INC 30 CUTLER STREET Warren, RI 02885

WEBSTER BANK PO BOX 1809 Hartford, CT 06144-1809

United States Bankruptcy Court District of Massachusetts

In re Wrentham Antiques Market	tplace, Inc.		Case No.	
		Debtor(s)	Chapter	11
COR	PORATE OWN	ERSHIP STATEMENT	(RULE 7007.1)	
Pursuant to Federal Rule of Bankr or recusal, the undersigned counse that the following is a (are) corpor 10% or more of any class of the co 7007.1:	el for <u>Wrentham</u> ration(s), other tha	Antiques Marketplace, Incan the debtor or a government	in the above c	aptioned action, certifies lirectly or indirectly own(s)
■ None [Check if applicable]				
December 19, 2008	lel T	imothy M. Mauser		
Date		othy M. Mauser 542050		
Date	Sigr Cou	nature of Attorney or Litig	ques Marketplace,	
		Design Center Place		
	Bos	ton, MA 02210	_	
		-951-2300 Fax:617-951-232 user@dwboston.com	3	